

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
Bid Summary Report
Bid Opening 10/15/20 at 10:00 AM



FY 2020 NJDOT ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
EASTAMPTON TOWNSHIP, NEW JERSEY
43035 20

Paving Plus, LLC.	American Asphalt	Earle Asphalt Co	Arawak Paving Co.	Gerald A. Barrett LLC
120 Grove Street Glassboro, NJ 08028 P (856) 404-9166	100 Main Street W. Collingswood Heights, NJ 08059 P (856) 456-2899	P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727 P (732) 308-1113	7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 P (609) 561-4100	329 Lakedale Road Berlin, NJ 08009 P (856) 767-0444

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID													
WEST RAILROAD AVENUE													
1	Milling, 2" Thick	12,400	SY	\$2.52	\$31,248.00	\$12.60	\$156,240.00	\$4.99	\$61,876.00	\$10.00	\$124,000.00	\$3.49	\$43,276.00
2	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	1,900	Tons	\$96.00	\$182,400.00	\$10.00	\$19,000.00	\$82.00	\$155,800.00	\$50.00	\$95,000.00	\$84.90	\$161,310.00
3	Base Repair (If & Where Directed)	2,400	SY	\$2.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$24,000.00	\$7.49	\$17,976.00	\$5.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$36,000.00
4	Petrotac Crack Repair (If & Where Directed)	3,000	LF	\$0.50	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.30	\$6,900.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00
5	Type 'N' Eco Friendly Inlet Head	13	UN	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$464.31	\$6,036.03	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$495.00	\$6,435.00
6	Parge Inlet	14	UN	\$1,950.00	\$27,300.00	\$1,391.89	\$19,486.46	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$811.01	\$11,354.14	\$1,295.00	\$18,130.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	115	SY	\$86.00	\$9,890.00	\$143.70	\$16,525.50	\$110.03	\$12,653.45	\$160.00	\$18,400.00	\$109.00	\$12,535.00
8	Detectable Warning Surface	9	SY	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$598.77	\$5,388.93	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
9	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb (6"x8"x18")	445	LF	\$38.00	\$16,910.00	\$51.90	\$23,095.50	\$45.00	\$20,025.00	\$40.00	\$17,800.00	\$49.90	\$22,205.50
10	Remove & Replace Concrete Apron, 6" Thick	70	SY	\$90.00	\$6,300.00	\$161.66	\$11,316.20	\$130.00	\$9,100.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$119.00	\$8,330.00
11	Bicycle Safe Grate	14	UN	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$570.44	\$7,986.16	\$348.04	\$4,872.56	\$0.01	\$0.14	\$495.00	\$6,930.00
12	6" Thermoplastic Striping	630	LF	\$1.20	\$756.00	\$2.40	\$1,512.00	\$1.50	\$945.00	\$1.30	\$819.00	\$1.40	\$882.00
13	24" Thermoplastic Striping	480	LF	\$4.65	\$2,232.00	\$9.28	\$4,454.40	\$5.18	\$2,486.40	\$5.10	\$2,448.00	\$5.00	\$2,400.00
14	Remove & Replace Traffic Control Sign	15	UN	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$349.29	\$5,239.35	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
15	Traffic Director, Flagger	64	HR	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72
16	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
17	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE					\$301,764.72		\$320,459.25		\$321,513.13		\$334,800.00		\$347,612.22

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
Bid Summary Report
Bid Opening 10/15/20 at 10:00 AM



FY 2020 NJDOT ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
EASTAMPTON TOWNSHIP, NEW JERSEY
43035 20

Black Rock Enterprises, LLC	ConstructConnect	R.E. Pierson Construction Co.	Richard T. Barrett Paving Co.	RTW Construction, Inc.
1316 Englishtown Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 P (732) 967-6400	30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100 Norcross, GA 30092 P (800) 364-2059	426 Swedesboro Road Pilesgrove, NJ 08098 P (856) 769-8244	400 Prospect Street Trenton, NJ 08618 P (609) 882-2236	16 Old Red Lion Road Southampton, NJ 08088 P (609) 859-4138

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID													
WEST RAILROAD AVENUE													
1	Milling, 2" Thick	12,400	SY	\$3.50	\$43,400.00								
2	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	1,900	Tons	\$83.00	\$157,700.00								
3	Base Repair (If & Where Directed)	2,400	SY	\$45.00	\$108,000.00								
4	Petrotac Crack Repair (If & Where Directed)	3,000	LF	\$5.00	\$15,000.00								
5	Type 'N' Eco Friendly Inlet Head	13	UN	\$350.00	\$4,550.00								
6	Parge Inlet	14	UN	\$900.00	\$12,600.00								
7	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	115	SY	\$100.00	\$11,500.00								
8	Detectable Warning Surface	9	SY	\$500.00	\$4,500.00								
9	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb (6"x8"x18")	445	LF	\$34.00	\$15,130.00								
10	Remove & Replace Concrete Apron, 6" Thick	70	SY	\$100.00	\$7,000.00								
11	Bicycle Safe Grate	14	UN	\$300.00	\$4,200.00								
12	6" Thermoplastic Striping	630	LF	\$1.50	\$945.00								
13	24" Thermoplastic Striping	480	LF	\$6.00	\$2,880.00								
14	Remove & Replace Traffic Control Sign	15	UN	\$275.00	\$4,125.00								
15	Traffic Director, Flagger	64	HR	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72	\$76.23	\$4,878.72
16	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
17	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE					\$396,708.72	No Bid Received		No Bid Received		No Bid Received		No Bid Received	